LED LIGHT BARS
• Face sizes available in 6”, 10”, 20”, 30”, 40” and 50” lengths
• 5W Cree LED chips
• 6063 extruded aluminum housing with die-cast ends
• Dust and moisture resistant lens
• GORE® pressure equalizing vent
• Raw Lumens: 3,000 – 21,500
• Includes wiring harness with connector, switch,

Beam
Type
LEDS Face
Size
Amp Draw
12v
Raw
Lumens
Beam
Distance
Operating
Voltage
09-12270-6F 30 Flood 6 x 5W Cree 6" 1.65 2980 299 9V-30V
09-12270-6S 30 Flex 6 x 5W Cree 6" 1.65 2980 434 9V-30V
09-12270-10F 50 Flood 10 x 5W Cree 10" 3.3 4980 384 9V-30V
09-12270-10S 50 Flex 10 x 5W Cree 10" 3.3 4980 522 9V-30V
09-12270-20F 100 Flood 20 x 5W Cree 20" 6.5 9960 525 9V-30V
09-12270-20S 100 Flex 20 x 5W Cree 20" 6.5 9960 722 9V-30V
09-12270-30F 150 Flood 30 x 5W Cree 30" 9.5 14940 635 9V-30V
09-12270-30S 150 Flex 30 x 5W Cree 30" 9.5 14940 869 9V-30V
09-12270-40F 200 Flood 40 x 5W Cree 40" 12.8 19920 738 9V-30V
09-12270-40S 200 Flex 40 x 5W Cree 40" 12.8 19920 1020 9V-30V
09-12270-50F 250 Flood 50 x 5W Cree 50" 15.7 24900 807 9V-30V
09-12270-50S 250 Flex 50 x 5W Cree 50" 15.7 24900 1140 9V-30V
Flood Flex
 — beam patterns —
XP LOW PROFILE SINGLE ROW LED LIGHT BARS
Westin's Xtreme LED Light Bars face sizes are available in 6", 10", 20", 30", 40", and 50" lengths. They feature a high quality powder coat